
Date Day Teams Time Team Place

10/13/2018 Sat Varsity TBA Southeastern Challenge Greensboro, NC

11/1-11/3 Thur-Sat Varsity TBA Southeast Region Tip Off Tournament Suwanee, GA

11/8/2018 Thur JV / Varsity 6:00PM New Faith Christian Academy Away

11/17/2018 Sat Varsity TBA Pete Holis Showcase Greenville, SC

11/19/2018 Mon Varsity 7:00P ABI College Park, GA

11/23-11/24 Fri-Sat Varsity TBA Holiday Hoopsgiving Atlanta, GA

11/27/2018 Tues JV / Varsity 6:00P Lincoln Academy Away

11/30/2018 Fri Varsity 7:00P Franklin Prep Academy Home

12/4/2018 Tues JV / Varsity 6:00P Hamilton Heights Christian Home

12/8/2018 Sat Varsity 3:00PM Lakeside Prep Home

12/11/2018 Tues JV / Varsity 6:00P New Faith Christian Academy Home

12/14/2018 Fri JV / Varsity 6:00P Oak Hill Academy Mouth of Wilson, VA

12/18/2018 Tues JV / Varsity 6:00P Greater Gwinnett Away

12/20-12/22 Thur-Sat Varsity TBA Millennium Tournament Charlotte, NC

1/5/2019 Sat JV / Varsity 2:00PM Legacy Charter Away

1/12/2019 Sat Varsity 3:00PM Franklin Prep Academy Charlotte, NC

1/15/2019 Tues JV / Varsity 6:00P Greater Gwinnett Home

1/21/2018 Mon Varsity TBA Victory Christian MLK Showcase Charlotte, NC

1/22/2019 Tues Varsity 7:00P SBA Away

1/25-1/26 Fri-Sat Varsity TBA The Rock School Tournament Gainesville, FL

1/28/2019 Mon JV / Varsity 7:00P Lincoln Academy Home

1/29/2019 Tues JV / Varsity 6:00P Hamilton Heights Christian Away

1/31/2019 Thur Varsity 7:00P ABI Home

2/1/2019 Fri Varsity 7:00P The Rock School  Home

2/5/2019 Tues Varsity 7:00P SBA Home

2/8-2/9 Fri-Sat Varsity TBA Victory Rock Tournament Bradenton, FL

2/15/2019 Fri JV / Varsity 6:00P Legacy Charter Home

2/21-2/23 Wed-Fri Varsity TBA NACA National Tournament Dayton, TN

2/28 - 3/2 Thur-Sat Varsity TBA Myrtle Beach National Tournament Myrtle Beach, SC

3/6/2019 Sat Varsity 3:00PM Lakeside Prep Charlotte, NC
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